
Kv. Pertsan kultapainit

Sodankylä, 8.11.2014

Ikäryhmä

Juniorit / Miehet
Ottelujärjestäjä Jari Erkkola Sarja

71kg
TURNAUSLISTA
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1 Santtu Pekkala Lapin Veikot
1:53

12
1:46

03 Lepo
 0  1  0  0  1 3

2 Eemeli  Nisula Haukiputaan Heitto
GS 10:1

41 Lepo
1:57

03
 1  4  0  1  10 2

3 Niko Erkkola Ilmajoen Kisailijat
Lepo

GS 8:0

41
GS 8:0

42
 2  8  0  2  16 1
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